1 1
PRODUCT BRIEF
EPCOS Sensors
Ring Core Chokes: Series B82722 for Power Lines
Kit: B82722X1
Kit Components:
Data
Sheet Link
IR
(A)
LR
mH
LSTRAY,TYP
(µH)
RTYP
mΩ
TR
(°C)
B82722A2301N1 DataSheet 0.3 47 700 2500 60
B82722A2501N1 DataSheet 0.5 27 350 1500 40
B82722A2132N1 DataSheet 1.3 6.8 90 230 60
B82722A2152N020 DataSheet 1.5 10 90 240 60
B82722A2202N1 DataSheet 2.0 2.2 30 130 60
B82722A2252N001 DataSheet 2.5 1.7 20 80 60
B82722A2302N1 DataSheet 3.0 1.2 17 56 60
B82722J2301N1 DataSheet 0.3 47 700 2500 60
B82722J2501N1 DataSheet 0.5 27 350 1500 40
B82722J2132N001 DataSheet 1.3 6.8 90 230 60
B82722J2152N20 DataSheet 1.5 10 90 240 60
B82722J2202N1 DataSheet 2.0 2.2 30 130 60
B82722J2252N1 DataSheet 2.5 1.7 20 80 60
Buy Kit View Kit Contents Learn More About EPCOS Design Engineering Sample Kits
To view the latest information, visit http://www.EPCOS.com
 Revision 3-15-2013